SPECIAL PURPOSE MACHINESPECIAL PURPOSE MACHINE
Spring
Coiling
Machine
Made In TaiwanMade In Taiwan
Computerize
Max. Spring O.D.(mm)
Machine Body
Dimension(mm )
 Length
 Depth
 Length
 Depth
 H igh
Pitch Moning Speed(m /min)
Production Speed(pcs/min)
Reel Rotate Speed(rpm)
Wire Capacity (mm)
Machine  Weight(kgs)
Safety Operation
Location Area(mm)
CNC-TD-15-2S / CNC-TD-20-2S
CNC-TD-15-2S / CNC-TD-20-2S
3200 mm
2200 mm
2050 mm
8800 mm
7800 mm
2405 kgs
 5.0 ~  15.0 mm(TD-15)
 10.0 ~  20.0 mm(TD-20)
 200 mm
2.5 m/min
1 ~ 3  pc/ 3 min
75 rpm
OptionalOptionalOptional § 自動線架/無動力線架Auto Decoiler / Unauto Decoiler
§ 懸掛式油壓剪Dangle Type Hydraulic Shear
▲ 照片僅供參考，機器以實物為準。 ▲
FeaturesFeatures
採用電腦數值，精準控制彈簧圈數與節徑
更換捲軸方便快速
操作簡易
To adept Computer –data control number of coils
and pitch accurately.
Fast and easy to Change Reel .
User-friendly operation.